
Aug 30, Wed
PAKISTAN VS NEPAL, 1ST MATCH, GROUP A
Multan Cricket Stadium, Multan

3:30pm IST
6am EST
10am GMT
3pm Local

Aug 31, Thu
BANGLADESH VS SRI LANKA, 2ND MATCH, GROUP B
Pallekele International Cricket Stadium, Pallekele

2pm IST
4:30am EST
8:30am GMT
2pm Local

Sep 02, Sat
PAKISTAN VS INDIA, 3RD MATCH, GROUP A
Pallekele International Cricket Stadium, Pallekele

2pm IST
4:30am EST
8:30am GMT
2pm Local

Sep 03, Sun
BANGLADESH VS AFGHANISTAN, 4TH MATCH, GROUP
B
Gaddafi Stadium, Lahore

3:30pm IST
6am EST
10am GMT
3pm Local

Sep 04, Mon
INDIA VS NEPAL, 5TH MATCH, GROUP A
Pallekele International Cricket Stadium, Pallekele

2pm IST
4:30am EST
8:30am GMT
2pm Local

Sep 05, Tue
AFGHANISTAN VS SRI LANKA, 6TH MATCH, GROUP B
Gaddafi Stadium, Lahore

3:30pm IST
6am EST
10am GMT
3pm Local

Sep 06, Wed
A1 VS B2, SUPER FOURS, 1ST MATCH
Gaddafi Stadium, Lahore

3:30pm IST
6am EST
10am GMT
3pm Local

Sep 09, Sat
B1 VS B2, SUPER FOURS, 2ND MATCH
R.Premadasa Stadium, Colombo

2pm IST
4:30am EST
8:30am GMT
2pm Local

Sep 10, Sun
A1 VS A2, SUPER FOURS, 3RD MATCH
R.Premadasa Stadium, Colombo

2pm IST
4:30am EST
8:30am GMT
2pm Local

Sep 12, Tue
A2 VS B1, SUPER FOURS, 4TH MATCH
R.Premadasa Stadium, Colombo

2pm IST
4:30am EST
8:30am GMT
2pm Local

Sep 14, Thu
A1 VS B1, SUPER FOURS, 5TH MATCH
R.Premadasa Stadium, Colombo

2pm IST
4:30am EST
8:30am GMT
2pm Local

Sep 15, Fri
A2 VS B2, SUPER FOURS, 6TH MATCH
R.Premadasa Stadium, Colombo

2pm IST
4:30am EST
8:30am GMT
2pm Local

Sep 17, Sun
TBC VS TBC, FINAL
R.Premadasa Stadium, Colombo

2pm IST
4:30am EST
8:30am GMT
2pm Local

August 30 - September 17
ASIA CUP SCHEDULE (CONFIRMED)
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